
CR280 SILVER 
2D INTERNAL DIMENSION

A A

BB

CC

DD

38
5

355

68

46
5

21
0 44

0

240

165

24
0

17
1

11
7

30
0

59

95
5

11
9

38
14

90
21

0
24

0
31

0

31
90

16
5

45
21

5
24

0

314

333

46
321

0

275

30

123

238.5

46
3

19
0

245

5

15

 A-A

 B-B

 A-A  A-A

 C-C  D-D

Ø 10


